Cagenio, LLC

162 Baker Road Ste #2 Roxbury, CT 06783 (860) 619-2400



http://www.cagenio.com

Estimate

ADDRESS SHIP TO ESTIMATE # 181

New Customer DATE 01/01/2023

(860) 619-2400
 123 Main St
 123 Main St
 Anytown 12345
 Anytown 12345

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
UDM-SE	UniFi Dream Machine SE (w/Config), 1 @ \$825.00	825.00T
USW-48-POE	Unifi 48 Port PoE Switch (w/config), 1 @ \$915.00	915.00T
UAP-TBD	UniFi Access Point (w/Config), 6 @ \$465.00	2,790.00T
WMR-2	Wall Mounted Rack 2U, 1 @ \$75.00	75.00T
PATCH-12	12 Port Keystone Patch Panel, 1 @ \$45.00	45.00T
USP-PLUG-US	UniFi SmartPower Plug (w/Config), 1 @ \$35.00	35.00T
WIRES	Patch Cables, Connectors, etc., 12 @ \$15.00	180.00T
		Subtotal: 4,865.00
CONV-W/O-SFP-EA	Fiber/Ethernet Converter w/o SFP (Ea), 1 @ \$35.00	35.00T
SFP-1G-PR	1 Gigabit Dual SFP (Pr), 1 @ \$35.00	35.00T
APC-850	850VA Wall Mount UPS, 1 @ \$150.00	150.00T
GBB5	Bronze Grounding Bridge, 1 @ \$50.00	50.00T
GDT-COAX	Gas Discharge Tube w/Ground, 1 @ \$40.00	40.00T
POWERSTRIP-SURGE	Belkin Power Strip w/Surge Protector 6 ft, 1 @ \$30.00	30.00T
OM3-PATCH-D-1F	Duplex Fiber Optic Cable 1 Foot, 1 @ \$12.00	12.00T
RG6-S	Coax Cable Short <6 ft, 1 @ \$10.00	10.00T
		Subtotal: 362.00
TECH3-MS	Master Tech/Electrician [Matt], 8 @ \$150.00	1,200.00T
TECH1-PA	Tech [Paul], 8 @ \$100.00	800.00T
		Subtotal: 2,000.00

NOT INCLUDED: 1) 0-30 Minutes, Roundtrip Per Tech \$50 SUBTOTAL

7,227.00

TAX

458.91

2) 30-60 Minutes, Roundtrip Per	Tech \$100
---------------------------------	------------

3) 60-90 Minutes, Roundtrip Per Tech \$150

4) 90+ Minutes, Roundtrip Per Tech \$200

TOTAL

\$7,685.91

Accepted By

Accepted Date